
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 OCTOBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 NOW Shania Twain1 MER/UMA 5771132
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I BELIEVE IN YOU

GREATEST HITS

SO COUNTRY 2017

RIPCORD

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

THE GLEN CAMPBELL COLLECTION

MONTEVALLO

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2017

THE VERY BEST OF

KANE BROWN

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

HIT COUNTRY 2017

COUNT ON ME

MY KINDA PARTY

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

KILL THE LIGHTS

SLOWHEART

MEN OF COUNTRY 2017

SOUTHERN GIRL CITY LIGHTS

GLEN CAMPBELL'S TWENTY GOLDEN GREATS

CRASH MY PARTY

THE STORY SO FAR

ULTIMATE... COUNTRY

HEART BREAK

THE SOUND OF NASHVILLE

34 NUMBER ONES

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

40 YEARS OF PRIDE

SPEAK NOW

THE ESSENTIAL

LIFE CHANGES

TAILGATES & TANLINES

TRAVELLER

LEGEND: THE BEST OF WILLIE NELSON

REAL CLASS ACT

ULTIMATE HITS

REQUESTED FAVOURITES

THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK

Dolly Parton

Shania Twain

Various

Keith Urban

Luke Combs

Glen Campbell

Sam Hunt

Various

Alan Jackson

Kane Brown

Zac Brown Band

Various

Judah Kelly

Various

Slim Dusty

Luke Bryan

Kip Moore

Various

Jessie James Decker

Glen Campbell

Luke Bryan

Keith Urban

Various

Lady Antebellum

Various

Alan Jackson

Keith Urban

Johnny Cash

Charley Pride

Taylor Swift

Dixie Chicks

Thomas Rhett

Luke Bryan

Chris Stapleton

Willie Nelson

Fanny Lumsden

Lee Kernaghan

The Long & Short Of It

Troy Cassar-Daley & Adam Harvey

RCA/SME

UMA

SME

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

MCA/UMA

SME

RCA/SME

RCA/SME

ATL/WAR

ABC/UMA

UMA

SME

EMI

CAP/EMI

MCA/UMA

SME

EPI/SME

EMI

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

LEG/SME

CAP/EMI

SME

ARI/SME

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

RCA/SME

BIG/UMA

SME

BIG/UMA

CAP/EMI

MER/UMA

COL/SME

KOB

ABC/UMA

KOB

SME
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1
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1

1

1

1

20

5

4

1
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1

9

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

11

3

3

1

1

39

1

1

611

31

76

19

11

75

40

190

6

153

18

12

3

965

115

6

10

1

11

213

282

98

19

38

335

465

770

53

245

242

6

154

101

178

3

314

1

124

88985483482

9863141

88985422442

4744465

88985388832

5775072

3797250

88985354642

82876601122

88985470372

7567867108

5377755

5784414

88985481242

3743287

4723505

5770517

88985466432

88985484092

7486132

3749976

6245182

88875085562

5742691

88985356412

88697786812

5076855

C2K86290

88883737422

2749395

88697759862

3003232

0704122

3757743

88697731602

RDRR003D

8800919

2609573

88765434052
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